
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Karlie Chipman Fort Scott High School 130.3 145.0 0

2 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 129.2 105.0 0

3 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 105.0 0

4 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 124.7 95.0 0

5 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.0 95.0 0

6 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 80.0 0

7 Gabby Salazar Piper High School 126.7 80.0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 129.2 195.0 0

2 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 175.0 0

3 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.0 175.0 0

4 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 170.0 0

5 Gabby Salazar Piper High School 126.7 165.0 0

6 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 124.7 145.0 0

7 Karlie Chipman Fort Scott High School 130.3 0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 115.0 0

2 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.0 115.0 0

3 Gabby Salazar Piper High School 126.7 110.0 0

4 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 129.2 100.0 0

6 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 124.7 90.0 0

7 Karlie Chipman Fort Scott High School 130.3 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Rebekah Farrow Tonganoxie 129.2 400.0 10

2 Raven Corlee Piper High School 131.0 385.0 8

3 McKinzie Bohrer Fort Scott High School 132.0 385.0 6

4 Genevieve Kulas Piper High School 126.0 370.0 4

5 Gabby Salazar Piper High School 126.7 355.0 0

6 Kaylyn Noah Piper High School 124.7 330.0 0

7 Karlie Chipman Fort Scott High School 130.3 145.0 2


